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
Immed. poss. $1500 down. - j

. Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

111 S. iHlgh, Phone 84121

CHOICE Lots, 3 large lots with ten
roua frontace on Mill Creek.

SPACIOUS MORERN HOME on Haw
thorne Ave. z norms aown ana an
unusual bdrm for S children up--
stairs. Your time will not be wasted' in looking through Una one. Price
$14,500. ""I "

V. OMXR HUFF REAL ESTATE
Chemeketa r Phone 25091

BIj&LWOOD DlST. 1 SJi. home. base,
ment: Equity $1500. Bal $3750 at 5
rn. z(4tm. i

- , BY OWNER
Business property, very yd loc-- .
. . bHcs from First National Bank. In--

eludes 6 rmi & bath down. 3 rma &
bath up. Possible $130 mo income, &
room for more. Ph. 34766. No realtors

JlEW 2 B. R. house, $3900 cash. Ph.
' 8S34.

$1100 EQUITY on small mod home on
'., A. Good 7Q ft well. Ph. 26317.

tyiix, Constructed and nice 4 B. R.
home, large comb L R. 6c D. R..
full basement, oil furnace. $8500
with $1000 dn.

A good buy. 2 ',i acres with new 2
B. ' R. home, close to markets Ac

school. $8500
Lawrence Real Estate

Loans & Insurance
04 S High St. Ph. 37506

.500 - NEW Modern 2 an nome
north, auto oil furnace, larae lot;

, Immed. Poss., close to school. $1450
down, balance FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 8. High. Phonr 34121

I B. S. Home, 15x28 comb. LR Sc DR.
new wall-to-w- all carpeting. Lovely
kit. lge breakfast nook. Approved
FHA commitment. Ph.

TRADE or Sale Large mod. 4 bed
rm house 2 bed rma upstairs un--f
mish. Dbl garage, ft A. and. Close

to stores and bus stop. Want to trade
smaller house In or out of city. In
terested parties Ph.

&00 DOWN, Small pleasant home
south, fully plumbed: $3000 $50 a mo.

E. A. McGlauflin Broker
$2fl N. Com'l. Ph. Eve 23-2- 03

BY OWNER
FHA approv. Open daily. 1 Bit. home,

lge. Lv. rm. with fireplace, kitchen,
dinette, floor furnace, att. garage. Uti-
lity rm., hot water heater, new roof
and paint job. Large lot. plenty flow-
ers, store- and bus, school 3 blks,
reasonable terms. 1175 E. Rural. . -

3.900 - CLEAN 3 BR home on one
floor, close in. large lot. $1,000 down,
balance to suit buyers.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co, Realtor
153 3. High. Phone 34121

Englewood District
-- Leaving town, must sacrifice 3 bed-

room house, fireplace.1 hardwood
floors, full basement, sawdust fur-
nace, nice yard it shrubs. By own-
er. 1585 Jefferson St.

. LOOK HERE
--bedroom modern home with auto
oil heat, hardwood floors, auto wash-
er, insulated ceilings, as little as
$400 down. Inside city limits. Full
Pete $0,500.

. LOOK AGAIN I

eat little 18 mo. old home on large
Jot south. 2 blocks to school, bus
and store. Little finishing - work
needed. $5,100 with $750 down. $47.50
per month. No. 204 '

LOOK I
early new 3--bed room home on one
floor with full basement. 2 fire- -'
places, double garage, double lot.
Value $23,000 will take older

house in trade.' No. 320

"Reimann For Real Estate
Ml South High St. Ph.

Eve & Sun.
iMOb NEW Modern 2 BR home

Englewood Dist. Close to Salem
High. Venetian blinds, auto oil tur- -
nace. $1500 down. bal. FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with .; '

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High. Phone ' 34121

AN Extra nice modern home in thecountry on a hillside' in a beautiful
secluded setting at the end of the
road 1 miles east of Salem .A. quiet
place with only two good neigh-bor- a.

These two acres and this home
of two large bed rooms and one
small on is Just what the doctor

j ordered for those tired nerves. And
the double garage la handy too. The
Itrice is $12500.00 has a good size 4
oan on It in case you do not wish

to pay all cash.' 1

Olaf Thonstad Heal Estate
til N. Capitol Street. Phone f 37903

Choice East Salem Home
This fin 2 bedroom home has a large

comb, living room and dining room:
beautiful hardwood floors: fire-
place: convenient, cheery kitchen
and breakfast bar; ample tullt-i- n. A
home you will enjoy owning for
$13,500

CLUETT & KENYON
REALTORS

1980 Fairgrounds Road
Ph. Eve. or

THIS Little home is really worth themoney, very modern bungalow 5
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
3205 Portland Rd. Phone

(3 blks. N. of underpass on 99E)

We Have?
Several good Polk county farms for

sale, see us for details ana location.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt L Box 243 Phone

BRANCH OFFICES
1011 Elm St., cor.; Patterson Ph.
1289 6th St. Phone

STRAWBERRIES
SS acres. 6 bedroom house, ' 2 baths.

barn, greenhouse. 10 A. strawberries,
S A raspberries, orchard, grain, creek
near schooL f:

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS-

250 N. High St. Phone
FOR Sale or trade for Roseburg prop- -

erty, 9 room hse on 10 A. 10 nu.
south of Salem. Elec water heater,
wired for elec range, beautiful view
property. Barn Sc chick house. Call
Turner 56.

SAINT PAUL 213 ACRES
213 Acres near Saint Paul. ITS acres

in cultivation. bal pasture, there
are 40 acres in hops, set for ma-,chi- ne

picking. 6 acres strawberry
.balance In general crops. A fine
modern home of 7 rooms and tene-
ment house, plenty of machine sheds
and other buildings, a real money
'maker, ml

Goodwin and McMillin
Realtors

PHO. 34707 - 641 North High - eve 24773
rree parKing

$11X)0 - 40 Acres about 16 miles east
on pavea ra. uooa m nome, Tire-plac- e,

hw floors.! ect Garage, barn,
machine shed. 20 A. in crop. 20 A.
pasture with year around creek. Im-
mediate possession. Terms.'

Call O. V. i Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. Hlch. Phone 34.121

$. ACRES east, very nice 5 room home,
full bsmt. oil furnace, fireplace,
creek, nuts, fruit. Owner must sell:
If you are Interested in a good buy
see this place at once.

'- CALL D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 K. High St. Phone

812 Exchange Real Estate
MODERN Dallas home. 2 bedrooms.

trade for Salem home. Can pay cash
I difference. Box 788 eo Statesman,
VALUABLE Business property close in

consisting 01 owner s e rm living
quarters, full basement, sawdust fur-
nace, plus $55 mo rental for 3 B.R.
home with acreage. Close to schools.
Ph. 34T66.

TO Trade: $3000 2 bdrm house, in
Lebanon, very close in to everything
for 2 bdrm hse In Salem of equal
value. See or write owner 44 IN.
Park St. Lebanon.

Home in Oklahoma City
Will trade for one of equal1 value ; in

Salem. Phone ask for York.
$1000 eouity: in house tt good '38 Ford

Will trade for late model car. 1375
'E. Rural. Ph. 23917. i

5. RM MOD! 8 yrs old. , acre, lots of
fruit Sc garden, trade for 9 rm. close
in on small lot. By owner. 3240 S.
Com'l. , i : '':!:..

816 Resort Propertr"
f - NELSCOTT SACRIFICE. T

Ocean View. II rm duplex. 2jtile
showers. 1 fireplace, only $7250.

i Frank Parent, Owner. i - :i

818 Wanted. Real Estate T"
-

'2 xivics .(

rm modern hse. chick hse. barn.
Close in East. Price $8750.

$3500 1 )

Small 2 bdrm home in Hollywood Dist
rict. Full bath, wired for range, glgc
wtr htr. Nice lot. Good terms.

Trade t;'

Nice little 2 bdrm plastered home In
city. Price $5600. Trade on small
acreage., Cash difference,

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. 1

' Ph. 20612

Wanted
Cash buyer for small home with up
: to 10 acres N. or E. Homes to $8300

Englewood. Hollywood, or Highland
district. New homes FHA approved.

Home are selling. We need yours now.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE F

i COLBATH LAND CO,
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 12

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars Fox Sale

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion O Motors

C3 CENTER ST ' PH.
1938 CHEV. 2 dr. R. Sc H. 930 S. 13th.
3S NASH Sedan, $175.; 10 Grose Ave.on Tess Ave.

41 NASH Amb - R - H -.-' 6Q. Priced
for ouick sale 423. Ph. 20424.

FACTORY DELIVERY
1951 .

Kaisers and Frazers
i BUILT TO BETTER THE BEST

HEW LOW PRICES . .

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
353 NO. LIBERTY PHOKZ

852XJ4kI Cars For

HAVE YOU TRIED

A ROCKET RIDE

Oldsmobile

! SAFETY TESTED

-.- TRADE-INS

41 PLYMOUTH : $1243

Special Deluxe Coupe. Heater new

tires.' A clean ear.

49 BUICK,

Dynaflow Roadmaster 4 Door Sedan

48 PONTIAC .$1643

Club Coupe. A Beautiful Automobile

48 CADILLAC .$2895

"62" Sedan. A Luxury Car

'49 WILLYS ..$1495

Station Wagon. Heater A overdrive

48 STUDE. CONV. $169$

Champion 'Convertible. Very Nice

47 BUICK ..$1545

Super Sedanette. Perfect. All Extras

48 OLDS ..$1895

"M" Deluxe Sedan. Hydramatlc.

Loder Rfos.
USED CAR MKT. .

485 Center Phone
4210 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

SHROCK SEZ

We Have the Finest Selec-

tion of Late Model Used
Cars in Town. These Cars
Are AH Tradeins on The

New Step Down Design
Hudson

1949 Hudson Super Six Brom. Radio,
Heater. Overdrive.;

1949 Ford Fordor Sdn.i Custom radio,
heater, low mileage

194$ Chev . Fleethne Sdn. Blue color,
heater, clean

1948 Plymouth Spec Dly Sdn. Radio.
heater, grey paint '

1948 Olds Sedanette. Radio, hydramatlc.
heater

1947 Hudson Commadore Eight Sdn.
Heater, black oalnt.

These are all good one owner trade-in-s
tne price is right.

YOUR HUDSON DEALER
IShrock IVIotor Company

Where Chemeketa goes to church
In Salem

Lot Ph. 37922 J Garage Ph. 39101

EEPS
1947 Jeep with V. too
1947 Jeep with full top
1948 Jeep, top power take off Gover-

nor motor just overhauled.
1949 Jeepster Hoase car. low milage.
1949 Jeep 8 cyi station wgn.
1949 Jeep ton pickup.
1948 Jeep ,i ton stake.
New 1950 models on display.:
See and drive the New Hurrican motor.

Eisner Motor Co.
352 N. High ' Ph. 37802
'4 OLDS by original owner. 4 dr se- -

dan. Ran, hyd excel --cond. $1390.
E. L. Henkel. 803 Oak St, Silverton,
m. 1601

36 DcSOTO. Leaving town, must sell.rn. 33910.
1947 OLDS '63 sedan, Hydr-driv- e. air

cona. neater, radio, good .tires, good
car, 34,800 miles. Must sett. $1293. 671
Gerth Ave.. W. Salem. Ph. 36989;

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

C3 CENTER ST. PH.

854 Tracks. Trailers For Sale
SICKNESS Forces me to seQ Mack

Diesel logging truck with long Job.
1137 n. istn.

2l, TON REO truck, heavy duty, stock
racx. gooa ruDoer, j speed tsrownie
transmission and air brake. Ph.
42965. ....:

854 Tracks, Trailers for. Sals

spd Clark.; 825 tires

Trucks -
tJree . i

.
Urea

! .', ,

- j

ups

Truck Dept.
Phone 3-31-

47

Fultoe, Mgr.
Tat" Petersen.

.15 Minutes from
, Broadway

$ Acres, Immaculate, Modern 2 bed-- froom home, Inside- - utility. Paved
driveway, school bus by door, Yes,

; lawn, shrubs, flowers, garden. Price
$4900.

1 Acre t bedrm modern home, chicken
house and some chickens go. Price
$3800. Call von Pertx. . ... .- -

Geo. A. Waters, Realtor
Ph. 23849 960 S. ComT St. Ph. 252(50

mm I

NEW MOD sub hse. 2 BR-.-
,

hdwd tin.

Endewood
Mod. 3 bd rm home. bsmt. sawdustheat, nice back, yard with outdoorfireplace. $150 will handle.
. Joe Manchester v

Real Estate
Phone day or evening

$5,800 - NEW 2 be home NE. elect,
heat, hw fls. Lot 133x146. attachedgarage, lawn and shrubs.

$7,450 - Neat attractive 2 br home
Keizer Dist. Acre land. 2 car ga-
rage. Shrubs and trees. Gardenspace. Chicken house,

CaU O. V. Hume with J

State Finance Co.-- Realtors
"

' 153 S. High. Phone 34121
i $7900

Summer cottage or permanent home,
only 7 miles from Salem, 2 bed-
rooms, large L.R. & D.R.. kit. bath,creek, pond.; timber, beautifully
landscaped. lec well, small barn," 3
acres.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. .Phone
BY OWNER in best location, nearly

new 1 E R. home, garage, outside
' patio it fireplace fenced In back

. yard. Will f accept late model usedcar, in Rd. cond. as part payment.

$12,500 FAIRMOUNT Hill tttst. Modern
5 rm home. Basement, oil heat. Lot
60xJ50 - Beautiful lawn and shrubs.

vj Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High. Phone 34121
2 B. R. corner Baker tt Norway. Mod

streamlined kitchen, lge liv rm withdinette, hdwd firs, uto oil heat.Building just being completed, $8000.
FJHA. terms. Owner H. M. Perry,
343 South View Place. , hlk So. KinSt on Liberty Rd.

OUTSTANDING ENGLEWOOD RESf-DENTI-

HOME FIRST TIME OF-
FERED FflR SALE. Extra Urge Hv- -
lag room with hdwd firs, fireplace,
big dining rm. 1 bdfm down, excel-
lent kitchen and nook. 3 nice bdrms

Pftairs and Hi seU of plumbing.
Full basmt with oil furnace. Shadetrees and nicely landscaped. Garage.
A REAL SHOW PLACE. Located on
N. 15th Just off D' St. Price $9950.
Shown by app. only.

CENTER STREET nvrtrv. v
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